
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M35 (7.26) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Gheorghe Guset ROU Bucharest, ROU 06-02-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.04

Gheorge Guset ROU Bucuresti, ROU 06-02-18EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.04
Rafał KOWNATKE Puck Toruń 22-02-12POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 19.40

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-20  11:15:01

End: 24-03-20  11:41:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 123 Pavel BAAR M35 Czech Republic 12.61 679     

2 1470 Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS M35 Lithuania 12.12 647     

3 3239 Maxim HALL M35 United Kingdom 11.50 608     

4 149 Adam HROMČÍK M35 Czech Republic 11.32 597     

5 512 Jean-Robert RÉMY M35 France 11.24 591     

6 182 Martin POKORNÝ M35 Czech Republic 11.04 579     

7 900 Christian SIEG M35 Germany 10.93 572     

8 2769 FERRANDO Alberto FERRER M35 Spain 10.64 554     

9 924 Felix TROGISCH M35 Germany 10.35 535     

10 449 Eddy GOURON M35 France 10.18 525     

11 908 Fabian STALTER M35 Germany  9.46 479     

12 3109 Bilen AHMET M35 United Kingdom  9.30 469     

13 83 Gaëtan PIETTE M35 Belgium  8.55 422     

1019 Cheuk Yin TANG M35 Hong Kong DNS 0     

2459 Patryk WENDT M35 Poland DNS 0     

3360 Lewis ROBSON M35 United Kingdom DNS 0     
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I II III

12.61 x 12.50Pavel BAAR

11.07 12.12 xEgidijus ZANIAUSKAS

11.50 11.25 11.22Maxim HALL

10.88 10.90 11.32Adam HROMČÍK

10.40 11.13 11.24Jean-Robert RÉMY

11.04 x 11.04Martin POKORNÝ

9.77 10.70 10.93Christian SIEG

10.28 10.64 10.21FERRANDO Alberto FERRER

10.16 9.90 10.35Felix TROGISCH

10.18 9.51 10.05Eddy GOURON

9.46 9.27 xFabian STALTER

8.51 9.30 9.06Bilen AHMET

8.20 8.55 7.57Gaëtan PIETTE

Cheuk Yin TANG

Patryk WENDT

Lewis ROBSON
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Pavel BAAR Czech Republic1  2200

Adam HROMČÍK Czech Republic2  2110 90

Martin POKORNÝ Czech Republic3  2086 114

Maxim HALL United Kingdom4  2058 142

Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania5  2021 179

Eddy GOURON France6  1988 212

Felix TROGISCH Germany7  1963 237

Christian SIEG Germany8  1954 246

Fabian STALTER Germany9  1817 383

Bilen AHMET United Kingdom10  1445 755

FERRANDO Alberto FERRER Spain11  1248 952

Gaëtan PIETTE Belgium12  1062 1138

Jean-Robert RÉMY France13  862 1338

Patryk WENDT Poland  DNF

Cheuk Yin TANG Hong Kong  DNF

Lewis ROBSON United Kingdom  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Heat 1 Pavel BAAR Czech Republic 12.611 679    

2 Heat 1 Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania 12.122 647    

3 Heat 1 Maxim HALL United Kingdom 11.503 608    

4 Heat 1 Adam HROMČÍK Czech Republic 11.324 597    

5 Heat 1 Jean-Robert RÉMY France 11.245 591    

6 Heat 1 Martin POKORNÝ Czech Republic 11.046 579    

7 Heat 1 Christian SIEG Germany 10.937 572    

8 Heat 1 FERRANDO Alberto FERRER Spain 10.648 554    

9 Heat 1 Felix TROGISCH Germany 10.359 535    

10 Heat 1 Eddy GOURON France 10.1810 525    

11 Heat 1 Fabian STALTER Germany  9.4611 479    

12 Heat 1 Bilen AHMET United Kingdom  9.3012 469    

13 Heat 1 Gaëtan PIETTE Belgium  8.5513 422    

Heat 1 Cheuk Yin TANG Hong Kong DNSDNS     PK
Heat 1 Patryk WENDT Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Lewis ROBSON United Kingdom DNSDNS     
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